racing investments

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for October 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:15 Kempton |Katabatika 4.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 28.19
(A.W)
Single 3lst 18:15 Kempton [Cherbourg 12.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 29.19
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:10 Potters Lady 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.19
Nottingham Jane
Single 31st 14:40 Tan 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 31.19
Nottingham
Single 3lst 14:10 She Can 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 32.19
Nottingham Boogie
Single 31st 13:10 Garrison 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.39
Nottingham Commander
Single 30th 14:00 Catterick |Proud Archi 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.39
Single 29th 12:35 Redcar |Highjacked 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.39
Single 28th 14:25 Aintree  |Massini's Trap 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 31.39
Single 28th 13:50 Aintree |Pendra 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.39
Single 28th 13:15 Aintree |Bon Chic 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 33.39
Single 27th 17:05 Newbury |War Brigade 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 34.39
Single 27th 16:30 Newbury |Capton 8.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 27.39
Single 27th 15:45 Perfect Man 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 28.39
Cheltenham
Single 27th 15:10 Tommy Silver 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.39
Cheltenham
Single 27th 14:50 Newbury |[House Of 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 30.39
Kings
Each Way 27th 14:20 Newbury |Isabel De 51.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 30.39
Urbina
Single 27th 14:00 Braqueur D'Or 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 31.39
Cheltenham
Single 26th 17:10 Newbury |Graceful Lady 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 32.39
Single 26th 13:40 Newbury |High 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25.39
Commissioner
Single 26th 13:20 Greenback 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.39
Doncaster Boogie
Single 25th 16:25 Ludlow |Monday Club 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.39
Single 25th 14:45 Ludlow |Only Gorgeous 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.39
Single 24th 17:30 Tru Grit 15.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 29.39
Newmarket
Single 24th 15:10 Crimewave 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.39
Newmarket
Trixie 24th 1.20 Loss -1.20 31.39
14:35 You Little 13.00
Newmarket Ripper
15:10 Crimewave 13.00
Newmarket
17:30 Tru Grit 13.00
Newmarket
Single 24th 14:35 You Little 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.59
Newmarket Ripper
Single 23rd 16:30 Topmeup 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 33.59
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 15:30 Butterfield 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 34.59
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 15:10 Glenamoy Lad 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 35.59
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 13:40 Windsor |Everkyllachy 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.59
Single 21st 14:30 Kempton |Way Out West 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 32.59
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Each Way 20th 15:15 Ascot Hey Gaman 101.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 33.59
Single 20th 14:00 Ascot Brando 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.59
Single 20th 13:25 Ascot Sir Erec 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.59
Single 19th 16:10 Ballykan 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.59
Fakenham
Single 19th 14:35 Canyon City 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 37.59
Fakenham
Single 18th 21:00 Climb Aboard 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.99
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 20:45 Duke Of Alba 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.99
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:30 Brighton |Harlequin Rose 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.99
Single 17th 17:10 Archibelle 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 36.99
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:40 Show Palace 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37.99
Nottingham
Single 17th 16:05 Tarte 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.99
Nottingham Tropezienne
Single 17th 15:05 My Little 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 39.99
Nottingham Orphan
Single 16th 17:30 Hereford |Milan Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.99
Crystal
Single 16th 16:20 That's The 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 41.99
Huntingdon Deal
Single 16th 15:05 Leicester|Brian The Snail 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.99
Single 15th 17:05 Topmeup 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.99
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:30 Para Mio 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 44.99
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:00 Debatable 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.80 45.99
Yarmouth
Single 14th 16:55 Glenamoy Lad 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 43.19
Goodwood
Single 14th 16:20 Eddystone 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 43.19
Goodwood Rock
Single 14th 15:10 Sparklealot 10.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 44.19
Goodwood
Single 14th 14:50 Enniscoffey 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.99
Chepstow Oscar
Single 14th 14:35 Chairmanofthe 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.66 37.99
Goodwood board
Single 13th 16:35 Hexham |Charlie Snow 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.33
Angel
Single 13th 16:00 Hexham |The Hollow 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.33
Ginge
Single 13th 14:25 Omnivega 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 38.33
Newmarket
Single 12th 17:20 Queen Power 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.60 39.33
Newmarket
Single 12th 14:50 Newton |Anteros 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.73
Abbot
Single 12th 14:40 York Nicholas T 21.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 32.73
Single 11th 20:15 Glorious Asset 5.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 33.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 19:45 Ross Raith 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 34.73
Chelmsford Rover
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:00 Bangor- |Cappaway 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.73
on-Dee
Single 11th 14:35 Ayr Star Cracker 8.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 31.73
Single 10th 16:00 Harlequin 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.73
Nottingham Striker
Single 10th 15:10 Ludlow |Beau Du 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.73
Brizais
Single 10th 14:00 She Can 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 34.73
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Nottingham Boogie
Each Way 10th 13:30 Midnight In 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.23
Nottingham Havana
Single 9th 16:35 Brighton |Widnes 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 31.23
Single 9th 16:10 Catterick |Prestbury Park 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.23
Single 9th 15:40 Catterick |Sfumato 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 33.23
Single 9th 13:50 Brighton |Monadante 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.23
Single 8th 21:15 Kempton [Top Boy 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 18.23
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:35 Uttoxeter|We'Ve Got 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.73
Payet
Single 7th 16:25 Kelso \Vaniteux 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.73
Each Way 7th 15:05 Salouen 81.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.73
Longchamp
Single 6th 16:45 Ascot  |Alaadel 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 14.73
Single 6th 15:35 Ascot Raydiance 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 15.73
Single 6th 15:00 Ascot Laugh A 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 16.73
Minute
Single 6th 14:05 Indian Tygress 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.73
Newmarket
Single 5th 19:15 Love Your 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.73
\Wolverhampto (Work
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:45 Charleston 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 18.73
Wolverhampto [Belle
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:10 Ascot Percy's Word 12.00 1.00 Non-runner - 19.73
Single 5th 13:50 Ascot Lush Life 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.23 19.73
Single 4th 17:35 Lingfield |Prominna 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 145
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:55 Warwick |Solstalla 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 10
Single 3rd 16:10 Maghfoor 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10
Nottingham
Single 3rd 14:30 Winterkoenigin 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11
Nottingham
Single 2nd 15:45 Ayr Redarna 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 12
Single 2nd 15:15 Ayr Chaplin Bay 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Single 2nd 14:00 Captain 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
Sedgefield Revelation

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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